Sommula Hawai'i Water Works Association Conference

In partnership with the Hawai'i County Department of Water Supply, the Hawai'i Water Works Association presents its 59th annual conference to be held at the Mauna Lani Resort on the Kohala Coast of Hawai'i Island.

SAVE THE DATES...

OCTOBER 25-27, 2023

Mālama I Ka Wai

Take Care of the Water

Mauna Lani, Auberge Resorts Collection 68-1400 Mauna Lani Drive Kohala Coast, HI 96743

Special conference room rates at the Mauna Lani Resort are available on a limited first-come, first-serve basis. **Hotel reservations can be** made online by clicking here - Mauna Lani Resort.

Official Registration, Huaka'i, Golf, and Omiyage forms to be distributed by email to all participants starting August 2023.

Please click here to update your contact information.

